OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-10496

05-123-37017

05-123-37103

05-123-37751

05-123-37750

05-123-37755

05-123-37756

05-123-13021

05-123-15125

05-123-05175

05-123-22285

05-123-05174

Total Wells:

Well Name

ANSLEY 1

SANDBORN 23-
30H

SANDBORN 22-
29H

HAWKINS ET
AL_05_61_21_6
457BH

HAWKINS ET
AL 05 61 21 4
956BH

HAWKINS ET
AL_05 61 21 4
841BH

HAWKINS ET
AL_05 61 21 3
340BH

JACOBS/MGF
R-1

EQUUS FARMS
20-1H1

QUIRK-PEALE 1

RIVERSIDE
WEST 20-1

MCPHEARSON
1

12

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
119 6457C
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1 19 6457C
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1_19_6457C
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1_19_6457C
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
119 4956C
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1 19 _4956B
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1 19 4956B
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05 6
1 19 _4956B
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1 19 4956B
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1 19 4956B
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1_19_4956B
H2

ANSCHUTZ
STATE_05_6
1 19 4956B
H2

Meets Standard(STD): 4

Needs Evaluation: 8

Date Run: 5/15/2014 Doc [#400561623]

Shortest

Horizonal

distance From

Offset Well to

any Proposed

HZ Well

1265

600

740

464

492

664

751

106

40

540

600

578

Offset Well
Operator

TXO PROD
CORP

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

ADVANCD
REC SERVS
Cco

SNYDER

KANSAS
NEBRASKA
NATURAL GAS

BONANZA
CREEK

GREAT
BASINS PET
CO

Spud Date

12/09/1981

10/03/2013

09/24/2013

09/13/2013

08/26/2013

02/28/1986

08/19/1991

11/14/1961

08/09/2004

02/07/1955

Offset
Well
Status

DA

XX

XX

DG

DG

DG

PR

DA

DA

AB

PR

AB

Setting

Depth Fox Hills or

206

800

800

800

800

154

519

133

317

292

Base of Historical = Objective Productive

Remedial Formation Casing
Depth of  Work to Top Cement
Deepest  provide Top
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage
108 5920
108
108
108 5900 3390
108 5977 4900
108 5980 1030
108 5982 3350
108 5953
108 6111
108 6070
108 6086 5850
108 6000
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